SEAT

O 0O NO UL B WN -

[EEN
o

SOUTHERN COMFORT
100 PRODF

PRESENTS

Ray Henson
Jason Lee
David Malka
Everett Carlton
Mack Lee
Pogos Simityan
Derrick Yamada
Shawn Daniels
Simon Samano
Mike Lea

2012/2013 World Series of Poker Circuit Even
Event #5: No-Limit Hold'em

End of Day One Report

The Bicycle Casino

Entries: 157 Remaining Players: 10  Places Paid: 18
Buy-In: $1,125  Prize Pool: $157,000

CHIP COUNT
431100
550000
182000
132000
257500
101500
361000
109500
109000
168500
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