

## 2012/2013 World Series of Poker Circuit Even

Event #5: No-Limit Hold'em End of Day One Report The Bicycle Casino

Entries: 157 Remaining Players: 10 Places Paid: 18

Buy-In: \$1,125 Prize Pool: \$157,000

<u>SEAT</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	<b>CHIP COUNT</b>
1	Ray Henson	431100
2	Jason Lee	550000
3	David Malka	182000
4	Everett Carlton	132000
5	Mack Lee	257500
6	Pogos Simityan	101500
7	Derrick Yamada	361000
8	Shawn Daniels	109500
9	Simon Samano	109000
10	Mike Lea	168500